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Clasificacion xeral

Carrera principal

Localidade MARIN
Data 30/06/2019
Hora 12:40 PM

COPA GALICIA DHI
Organiza: KAMIKAZES, C.D.
Cronometra: CRONOTEC
Sistema: CRONOMACH

Pos. Dor. Licenza Nome

1 307 79335059
2 109 46289605
3 101 79345416
4 105 35598508
5 319 33552000
6 9 77015343
7 2 77483252
8 145909471
9 18 76736849
10 8 53194721
11 416 36152212
12 408 36164273
13 412 36122127
14 211 15493484
15 16 77010852
16 303 34896605
17 403 79314021
18 22
19 108 53488979
20 10 77545857
21 401 53115668
22 14 35580075
23 306 73240476
24 202 35611412
25 417 76994564
26 210 34260293
27 205 39465631
28 209 46097472
29 214 35674082
30 215 32893554
31 318 5308359
32 12 35609167
33 314 36099228
34 315 35460561

cronotecl@gmail.com

Equipo

MANUEL PELLON CARBALLEIRA BDM BIKE CLUB

ALEX PAZ MIRAMONTES

KEVIN MENDEZ

VICTOR MARINO FERREIRA
IVAN MOURELO PEREIRA
ESTEBAN PAZ CORRALES
SERGIO PELETEIRO CORREDOI
ABEL RIAL COSTOYA

JAVIER FERNANDEZ QUIROGA
JAVIER CALVO CABREIRA
MIGUEL ANGEL PINTOS DAVILA
FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ LAGO
PABLO MALLO GARRIDO
MARIO FERNANDEZ LORENZO
ALVARO GARCIA DE LEON ROD
RUBEN PINEIRO LOPEZ

JOSE MANUEL VERDIA VERDIA
DIEGO CUBA FERNANDEZ
FABIO CAMPOS VILLAVERDE
BRAIS BOULLOSA SEOANE
JOSE MONTENEGRO IGLESIAS
AITOR CANCELAS MARTINEZ
RUBEN BARREIRO JUNCAL
OSCAR CARIDE RODRIGUEZ
JUAN JOSE FERNANDEZ PEREZ
JORGE LOPEZ ALVAREZ
SENEN BASTOS CARNERO
MARTIN ROMERO MALLO
ISMAEL ROMERO UCHA
CRISTIAN GARCIA ZAPICO
OSCAR GONZALEZ FRANCO
ANGEL LOPEZ GONZALEZ
CARLOS COSTAS FERNANDEZ
SANTIAGO LORENZO PAZ

C.C COMPOSTELANO MUEBLE S23-1

ROCASPORT GIANT
C.C.XBIKES

DHG TEAM

VK BIKES C.
TUROQUA C.C

CC. COMPOSTELANO- MUEBLE ELIT -3

CC TRAVIESAS

MR BIKES
TRAVIESAS C.C.
MOTO BIKE
+ENDURO

CC O ROSAL
KAMIKAZES

C.C. MESOIRO
CICLOS QUINTENA
MEDELA MTB
TOXO P.C.

BICI VERDE-ANCA
MOTO BIKE

ALOIA PATROL C.O
RAPOSO-FR
MRBIKES

MR BIKES

DH GALICIA

AD. AVANZA
MOTOBIKE P.C.

CLUB CICLISTA PONTEAREAS
BICICLETAS JUAN/SPECIALIZE JUN -7

KAMIKAZES

C.C. TRIBU DEL NU
MR BIKES

X BIKES

Impreso 30/06/2019 17:18

Categ-Pos. Difer.

M30-1

Tempo
2:35.974
2:40.837 0:04.863

S23-2 2:40.951 0:04.977
S23-3 2:41.885 0:05.911
M30 - 2 2:43.965 0:07.991
ELIT-1 2:45.001 0:09.027
ELIT-2 2:45.132 0:09.158

2:45.513 0:09.539

ELIT -4 2:45.994 0:10.020
ELIT-5 2:48.928 0:12.954
M40 - 1 2:49.033 0:13.059
M40 - 2 2:49.365 0:13.391
M40 - 3 2:49.859 0:13.885
JUN -1 2:50.166 0:14.192
ELIT -6 2:50.768 0:14.794
M30 -3 2:51.038 0:15.064
M40 - 4 2:51.378 0:15.404
ELIT-7 2:51.424 0:15.450
S23-4 2:51.658 0:15.684
ELIT-8 2:52.113 0:16.139
M40 - 5 2:52.883 0:16.909
ELIT-9 2:53.272 0:17.298
M30 - 4 2:53.750 0:17.776
JUN -2 2:54.656 0:18.682
M40 - 6 2:55.474 0:19.500
JUN -3 2:55.662 0:19.688
JUN - 4 2:56.250 0:20.276
JUN -5 2:56.345 0:20.371
JUN -6 2:56.633 0:20.659

2:57.087 0:21.113

M30 -5 2:57.213 0:21.239
ELIT - 10 2:57.239 0:21.265
M30 - 6 2:57.503 0:21.529
M30 -7 2:57.598 0:21.624

Paxina 1



Pos.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Dor. Licenza
309 47356301
308 76905457

15 53489649

1231 76989705
312 53118715
104 53820178
310 77003772
801 53973623

11 35584524
414 36161354
311 77008947
813 35599570
106 35491107
208 39464223

1234 76906841
212 49402357
313 36137734
216 44441091
808 54319279
810 54921911
409 76995504
413 34985642

20 39464096
803 45159432
419 10202122
207 53799373

13 35481032
418 Y6442616
814 45959330
415 44470968
213 35585912
317 78737963

19 77401692

21 77478361
411 78738749
809 39487667

1237 45907028
501 76362622

1233 44474156
805 35584553

1232 76582522
904 32680626
316 53118683

1239 36126121
901 53819872
114 77478781
115 35634776

1235 53611069
811 77484276

cronotecl@gmail.com

JUAN CARLOS CASTRO FERNA
JORGE FRAGUEIRO VIDAL
MANUEL BARREIRO GOMEZ
MARCOS ARAUJO ALFAYA
OSCAR FRANCO ROUCO
FABIAN GARRIDO CARLOS
IAGO MARTINEZ AMOEDO
BORJA FERNANDEZ DAVILA
IAGO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
TINO FERNANDEZ PRIETO
EUGENIO BASTOS BARRIO
MARCOS ABALO VAZQUEZ
YAGO OTERO OTERO

EFREN PAIS COSTAS

JOSE MARIA ROMERO UCHA
JOSE HERMIDA ESTEVEZ
ISMAEL VILA COMESANA

SAUL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

ZOE DEL RIO COLLAZO

IVAN GARCIA COMESARNA
DAMIAN CASTELLANO MARTINE
ROBERTO GONZALEZ LOPEZ
MARCOS OTERO MILLOS
MANUEL FIRVIDA CORRAL
ERNESTO MARTINEZ FUERTES
JORGE ROMERO FERNANDEZ
PEDRO RAMOS ROMERO
CHRISTIAN JAMES LINTURN
ROI JORGE VAZQUEZ

JOSE MANUEL QUINTAS FERNA
SERGIO PINEIRA RODRIGUEZ
DANIEL COSTAS GOMEZ

OMAR SOTO SANTIAGO
MARCOS GANDARA VILLANUEV
GUSTAVO BOUBETA BARREIRO
PABLO PORTO OTERO

ADRIAN NOYA GARCIA
MANUEL PAZ NOYA

NAVOR PEREIRA LOSADA
ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ BESA
ANTONIO ALVAREZ GARCIA
ESTEFANIA CABARCOS BECEIR
MIGUEL CHAPELA FERNANDEZ
RAFAEL ADRIO POMAR

UXIA ALVAREZ BLANCO
ANGEL NUNEZ GARRIDO

DIEGO MORGADE MONDRAGON
ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ COLLAZ
DIEGO RODRIGUEZ BUA

Equipo

CICLOS QUINTENA
C.C. TRIBU DEL NU
TOXO P.C

MRBIKES

THC BIKES

CC CORUXO

AD FORNELOS DE MONTES
CORUXO C.C

C.C TRIBU DEL NU
KAMIKAZES
RAPOSOFR
C.C.CASTROBIKES
MOTOBIKE P.C
ADAVANZA

AD FORNELOS DE MONTES
C.C.COMPOSTELANO
VIGOENDURO MTB
AGUZO MTB

XSM C.C.

VK BIKES
KAMIKAZES ,C.D.
C.C. MACEDA

CLUB CICLISTA TEIS
C.C.MACEDA
5THPINE MTB TEAM
MOTO BIKE, P.C.

X BIKES

CC CORUXO
CICLOSQUINTENA
C.C. MACEDA

CLUB CICLISTA PONTEAREAS

RAPOSOFR
KAMIKAZES
MOTO BIKE
RAPOSO FR

CLUB CICLISTA PONTEAREAS

COMPOSTELANO, C.C.

C.C COMPOSTELANO MUEBLE

CC MACEDA
AVANZA

CLUB CEREZO BIKES
BDM BIKE CLUB
KAMIKAZES
KAMIKAZES ,C.D.
CC CORUXO
KAMIKAZES
ATENAS RUNNING
KAMIKAZES
KAMIKAZES

Impreso 30/06/2019 17:18

Categ-Pos.

M30 - 8
M30 -9
ELIT - 11
END -1
M30 - 10
S23-5
M30 - 11
CAD-1
ELIT - 12
M40 -7
M30 - 12
CAD -2
S23-6
JUN -8
END -2
JUN -9
M30 - 13
JUN - 10
CAD -3
CAD -4
M40 - 8
M40 -9
ELIT - 13
CAD-5
M40 - 10
JUN - 11
ELIT - 14
M40 - 11
CAD -6
M40 - 12
JUN - 12
M30 - 14
ELIT - 15
ELIT - 16
M40 - 13
CAD-7
END -3
M50 -1
END - 4
CAD -8
END -5
FEM -1
M30 - 15
END -6
FEM -2
S23-7
S23-8
END -7
CAD -9

Tempo

Difer.

2:57.853 0:21.879
2:58.583 0:22.609
2:59.159 0:23.185
2:59.410 0:23.436
2:59.726 0:23.752
3:00.138 0:24.164
3:00.343 0:24.369
3:00.389 0:24.415
3:01.866 0:25.892
3:02.228 0:26.254
3:02.858 0:26.884
3:03.046 0:27.072
3:03.265 0:27.291
3:04.515 0:28.541
3:05.764 0:29.790
3:06.051 0:30.077
3:08.080 0:32.106
3:08.523 0:32.549
3:08.653 0:32.679
3:09.396 0:33.422
3:09.469 0:33.495
3:09.651 0:33.677
3:09.662 0:33.688
3:09.841 0:33.867
3:10.852 0:34.878
3:10.989 0:35.015
3:11.553 0:35.579
3:12.989 0:37.015
3:13.384 0:37.410
3:15.061 0:39.087
3:16.564 0:40.590
3:16.612 0:40.638
3:17.204 0:41.230
3:18.562 0:42.588
3:19.598 0:43.624
3:20.263 0:44.289
3:21.239 0:45.265
3:23.707 0:47.733
3:24.826 0:48.852
3:24.943 0:48.969
3:27.091 0:51.117
3:27.808 0:51.834
3:32.834 0:56.860
3:34.873 0:58.899
3:36.213 1:00.239
3:38.088 1:02.114
3:45.695 1:09.721
3:45.844 1.09.870
3:49.002 1:13.028
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Pos.
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

DSQ.

Dor. Licenza
110 39465816
107 45961044

1238 36172907

1236 32704764
902 53481997
812 35627390
816 49711907
906 53610137
206 34286526

4 77420469
112 77544283
807 45166027

17 78811280

cronotecl@gmail.com

Equipo
JOEL ANTON COSTAS BICI VERDE
IVAN GONZALEZ GARCIA MOTOBIKE P.C

FERNANDO GONZALEZ DEL RIO MR BIKES

MANUEL DIAZ YANEZ CAMALEONES NARON-BIKE
PAULA SEOANE FERNANDEZ BARBANZABIKE
FERNANDO JOSE VIDAL ARAGU TRIATLON VILAGARCIA

AARON SUAREZ PORTO BARBADAS C.C.
GEMMA CHAPELA CAINO KAMIKAZES
MIGUEL LOPEZ DIAZ DHTEAM

ESTANISLAO CORES CARBALL MOTOBIKE P.C
ESTEBAN VILLANUEVA VIDAL  MOTO BIKE
XOEL ALVAREZ CORBAL C.C MACEDA
FERNANDO ORDONEZ LAINO BARBANZABIKE

Impreso 30/06/2019 17:18

Categ-Pos.
S23-9
S23-10
END - 8
END -9
FEM -3
CAD - 10
CAD - 11
FEM -4
JUN - 13
ELIT - 17
S23-11
CAD - 12
ELIT

Tempo

4:05.843
4:06.013
4:14.196
4:27.651
4:33.618
4:39.713
4:41.809
4:43.701
4:59.860
5:09.733
5:45.789
8:08.807

Difer.
1:29.869
1:30.039
1:38.222
1:51.677
1:57.644
2:03.739
2:05.835
2:07.727
2:23.886
2:33.759
3:09.815
5:32.833
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